BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, STATE OF COLORADO

1313 Sherman Street, Room 315

Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

ZEFF INVESTMENT COMPANIES,

v.

Respondent:

ARAPAHOE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION.

Attorney or Party Without Attorney for the Petitioner:

Name: Bridge & Associates Address: P.O. Box 280367

Lakewood, CO 80228

Phone Number: (303) 237-6997

ORDER ON WITHDRAWAL

Docket Number: 38496

THIS MATTER was scheduled for a hearing before the Board of Assessment Appeals on July 28, 2003. On June 23, 2003, the Board received Petitioner's request to withdraw the above-captioned appeal. The Board has approved Petitioner's request.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

Schedule No.: 1973-18-3-05-021

Category: Valuation Property Type: Residential

2. Petitioner is protesting the 2001 actual value of the subject property.

38496.03.doc 1

ORDER:

Petitioner's request for withdrawal is granted; therefore, the Board will take no further action on these matters.

DATED and MAILED this 24th day of June, 2003.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Karen E. Hart

SEAL

Jura a. Baumbach

Debra A. Baumbach

This decision was put on the record

June 23, 2003

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct copy of the decision of the Board of Assessment Appeals.

bleig I Provin

BRIDGE & ASSOCIATES
P.O. Box 280367
Lakewood, Co. 80228-0367
< or >
820 Simms St. <> Suite #12
Golden, Co. 80401-4472

Phone: 303-237-6997 Fax: 303-573-7050

Fax

To: /e	NNG		From:	Greg &	vars_
Fax: 30	23 866 5	485	Pages:		
Phone:			E-mail		
Re:			CC:		
☐ Urgent	D For Review	☐ Please Com	ment	☐ Please Reply	☐ Please Recycle
Subject:	7	upuld up Pets	,		withdraw.
		1384	19	7	
		384	196		
		4039	19		
Plea	23e C	wtack	11/2	. It you	have
_ GN	_	stians			
 -			100	als a	//
				150	

===	COVER	PAGE	===
-----	-------	------	-----

TO: _____

FROM: BRIDGE & ASSOCIATES

FAX: 303-573-7050

TEL: 303-573-7000

COMMENT: PROPERTY TAX SERVICE